
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Weston Solutions

Ft Meade Tipton Airfield Parcel RI - PO 0111169

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

12/23/2024 12/23/2024

DATAFILE

P5380

I.BLK I.BLK 12/23/2024 11:00  7.21  0.00PS028786.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 12/23/2024 11:23  7.21  0.00PS028787.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 12/23/2024 11:47  7.21  0.00PS028788.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 12/23/2024 12:11  7.21  0.00PS028789.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 12/23/2024 12:35  7.21  0.00PS028790.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 12/23/2024 12:59  7.21  0.00PS028791.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/27/2024 19:32  7.21  0.00PS028836.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/27/2024 19:56  7.21  0.00PS028837.D

PB165896BL PB165896BL 12/27/2024 21:08  7.21  0.00PS028838.D

PB165896BS PB165896BS 12/27/2024 21:32  7.21  0.00PS028839.D

WC-SOIL-20241219MS P5362-02MS 12/27/2024 22:44  7.21  0.00PS028842.D

WC-SOIL-20241219MSD P5362-02MSD 12/27/2024 23:08  7.21  0.00PS028843.D

TAPIAL3-IDW-SOIL-122024-T1 P5380-02 12/27/2024 23:32  7.21  0.00PS028844.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/27/2024 23:56  7.21  0.00PS028845.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/28/2024 00:19  7.21  0.00PS028846.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/30/2024 09:05  7.21  0.00PS028848.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/30/2024 10:25  7.21  0.00PS028849.D

TAPIAL3-IDW-SOIL-122024-T1RE P5380-02RE 12/30/2024 10:50  7.21  0.00PS028850.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/30/2024 11:38  7.21  0.00PS028852.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/30/2024 12:02  7.21  0.00PS028853.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/31/2024 08:35  7.21  0.00PS028861.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/31/2024 08:59  7.21  0.00PS028862.D

PB165858TB PB165858TB 12/31/2024 11:52  7.21  0.00PS028863.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/31/2024 12:16  7.21  0.00PS028864.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/31/2024 12:40  7.21  0.00PS028865.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Weston Solutions

Ft Meade Tipton Airfield Parcel RI - PO 0111169

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

12/23/2024 12/23/2024

DATAFILE

P5380

I.BLK I.BLK 12/23/2024 11:00  7.70  0.00PS028786.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 12/23/2024 11:23  7.70  0.00PS028787.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 12/23/2024 11:47  7.70  0.00PS028788.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 12/23/2024 12:11  7.70  0.00PS028789.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 12/23/2024 12:35  7.70  0.00PS028790.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 12/23/2024 12:59  7.70  0.00PS028791.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/27/2024 19:32  7.69  0.00PS028836.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/27/2024 19:56  7.69  0.00PS028837.D

PB165896BL PB165896BL 12/27/2024 21:08  7.69  0.00PS028838.D

PB165896BS PB165896BS 12/27/2024 21:32  7.69  0.00PS028839.D

WC-SOIL-20241219MS P5362-02MS 12/27/2024 22:44  7.69  0.00PS028842.D

WC-SOIL-20241219MSD P5362-02MSD 12/27/2024 23:08  7.70  0.00PS028843.D

TAPIAL3-IDW-SOIL-122024-T1 P5380-02 12/27/2024 23:32  7.69  0.00PS028844.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/27/2024 23:56  7.69  0.00PS028845.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/28/2024 00:19  7.69  0.00PS028846.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/30/2024 09:05  7.69  0.00PS028848.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/30/2024 10:25  7.69  0.00PS028849.D

TAPIAL3-IDW-SOIL-122024-T1RE P5380-02RE 12/30/2024 10:50  7.69  0.00PS028850.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/30/2024 11:38  7.69  0.00PS028852.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/30/2024 12:02  7.69  0.00PS028853.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/31/2024 08:35  7.69  0.00PS028861.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/31/2024 08:59  7.69  0.00PS028862.D

PB165858TB PB165858TB 12/31/2024 11:52  7.69  0.00PS028863.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/31/2024 12:16  7.69  0.00PS028864.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/31/2024 12:40  7.69  0.00PS028865.D


